Freshly shucked local Sydney Rock oysters with
pickled cucumber mignonette - GF

White anchovy fillets crostini, oregano butter

Ossetra Malossol Greek Caviar on fried pita crisp,
creme fraiche, herbs | per piece

Ossetra Malossol Greek Caviar, fried pita crisps,
herbs, creme fraiche

add Billecart Champagne - 39

add Millionare Martini - 69

Mixed marinated warm olives | GF, VE

served with grilled pita
Taramasalata, Yarra Valley roe
Tarragon tzatziki | GF, v

Fava bean, red onion | GF, VE
Potato skordalia, lemon, garlic | GF, VE

Kefi grilled pita bread

Spanakopita, lemon labneh | v

Swordfish crudo, preserved lemon, tapioca crisp,
cucumber dressing | GF

Lamb tartare, bone marrow, potato crisps - GF

Milos Fritto | fried prawn, squid, white bait, zucchini.
saffron mayonnaise | GF option available

Lamb keftedes, oregano, feta, tomato

Pot roasted ouzo mussels, cream, herbs | GF

Chargrilled octopus, skordalia, herb emulsion | GF

6 ea

10 ea

15 ea

59| 10g
139] 30g
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18
18
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24

30

30

32

26

32

28

Saganaki cheese, honey, thyme, candied walnut| GF, v 24

All Feast set menus are to share for the whole table only
10% surcharge applies on Saturday & Sunday

18% surcharge applied on public holidays

Transaction fee applies on all card payments

O

Seafood orzo, king prawn, squid, mussel, clam

Moussaka, beef, eggplant, bechamel

Chargrilled market fish, lemon, capers, oregano | GF

Grilled Moreton Bay Bug, walnut, oregano, cream | GF

YiaYia’s stuffed eggplant, tomato risotto, feta, walnut

salsa verde | GF,V Vegan option available

450g Slow cooked lamb shoulder, tarragon tzatziki | GF

Whole roasted spatchcock, spinach, lemon, feta,
oregano - GF

Greek salad, tomato, olives, cucumber, red onion,
fried capers, creamy feta, salt bush, oregano | GF,v

Vegan option available

Sauteed rainbow silverbeet, garlic, lemon | VE, GF
Crispy potatoes, oregano, lemon
Spanakorizo | rice, spinach, lemon | GF, VE

Fries, oregano mayonnaise | GF, V

80 PP 110 PP
Olives Olives
Taramasalata Taramasalata
Grilled pita Grilled pita
Spanakopita Mussels
Greek salad Milos fritto
Lamb shoulder Octopus
Spanakorizo Greek salad
Galaktoboureko Market fish

Spanakorizo
Galaktoboureko

Kefi Feast, 3 Wines - 55 PP
Poseidon Feast, 4 Wines - 65 PP

42

36

MP
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50
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14

14

14

14






